3rd Quarter Meeting
August 31, 2017 ¢ 2:30 — 5:00 p.m.
State Office Building Room 500 North

DRAFT AGENDA

Minnesota Mississippi River Parkway Commission

2:30 p.m.
2:35 p.m.

2:40 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

3:25 p.m.

3:50 p.m.

4:10 p.m.

4:55 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Introductions
Approve Today’s Agenda & Minutes from 6/8/17

Commission Business

- Budget Report

- Letter of Comment/Support Process — Consider Revisions
- Regional Meetings/Elections

- Executive Committee Report

National MRPC
2017 Annual Meeting — Marquette, 1A, Sept. 19-21
- Committee Updates
- Drive the Great River Road Month
- Interpretive Center Nominations & Visits

Commission Projects & Updates
- Mississippi River Trail
- GIS/LIS Conference & MN GRR Sense of Place Presentation
- Great River Road Day at the Capitol
Letters/Actions
- US Army Corps of Engineers Pool 4 Dredging Plan
(Public Testimony/Consider Draft MN-MRPC Letter)
- Mississippi Multimedia Gallery Partnership Letter

Agency and Regional Updates
Lake Itasca to Grand Rapids
- Brainerd to Elk River
- EIk River to Hastings
- Hastings to lowa Border
- Agriculture
- Explore MN Tourism
- Historical Society
- Natural Resources
- Transportation
- National Park Service/MISS

Other Business

Wrap Up and Adjourn

S. Johnson

S. Johnson/All

Miller

All
Miller

Handout/Committee Members

S. Johnson/Samp

Committee Members

Lewis/Miller
Mulry/Miller

Walton
Lewis/Miller/All
All

All

All

Samp

Pierson

Mulry

Hugunin

A. Johnson
Kelliher
Parker/Bonsignore
Bradley

Karasch



