

4:55 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Other Business

Wrap Up and Adjourn

Minnesota Mississippi River Parkway Commission 3rd Quarter Meeting August 31, 2017 • 2:30 – 5:00 p.m. State Office Building Room 500 North

DRAFT AGENDA

2:30 p.m.	Introductions	S. Johnson
2:35 p.m.	Approve Today's Agenda & Minutes from 6/8/17	S. Johnson/All
2:40 p.m.	Commission Business - Budget Report	Miller
	- Letter of Comment/Support Process – Consider Revisions	All
	Regional Meetings/ElectionsExecutive Committee Report	Miller Handout/Committee Members
3:05 p.m.	National MRPC	
	- 2017 Annual Meeting – Marquette, IA, Sept. 19-21	S. Johnson/Samp
	Committee UpdatesDrive the Great River Road Month	Committee Members Lewis/Miller
	- Interpretive Center Nominations & Visits	Mulry/Miller
3:25 p.m.	Commission Projects & Updates	
	- Mississippi River Trail	Walton
	GIS/LIS Conference & MN GRR Sense of Place PresentationGreat River Road Day at the Capitol	Lewis/Miller/All All
3:50 p.m.	Letters/Actions	
	 US Army Corps of Engineers Pool 4 Dredging Plan (Public Testimony/Consider Draft MN-MRPC Letter) 	All
	- Mississippi Multimedia Gallery Partnership Letter	All
4:10 p.m.	Agency and Regional Updates	
	Lake Itasca to Grand RapidsBrainerd to Elk River	Comp
	 Brainerd to Elk River Elk River to Hastings 	Samp Pierson
	- Hastings to Iowa Border	Mulry
	- Agriculture	Hugunin
	- Explore MN Tourism	A. Johnson
	- Historical Society	Kelliher
	Natural ResourcesTransportation	Parker/Bonsignore Bradley
	- National Park Service/MISS	Karasch